



May 25, 2023

BSE Ltd.  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai 400 001

**BSE Scrip Code: 506943**

**Stock Symbol: JBCHEPHARM**

Dear Sir,

**Sub: Newspaper cutting of extract of consolidated financial results for quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023**

Enclosed please find newspaper cutting of extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 published in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with the SEBI circular bearing reference no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016 in Business Standard and Sakal edition of May 25, 2023.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
**For J.B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.**

**Sandeep Phadnis**  
**Vice President - Secretarial**  
**& Company Secretary**

**Registered Office:**

J.B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Limited,  
CIN: L24390MH1976PLC019380  
Neelam Centre, 'B' Wing, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Hind Cycle Road,  
Worli, Mumbai – 400030, T:+91 22 24822222

**Corporate Office:**

J.B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Limited,  
CIN: L24390MH1976PLC019380  
Energy IT Park, Unit A, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, Appa Saheb Marathe Marg,  
Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400025, T:+91 22 24395200/5500  
secretarial@jbpharma.com

**B & A PACKAGING INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN - L21021OR1986PLC001624  
 Regd. Office: 22, Balgopalpur Industrial Area, Balasore- 756020, Odisha  
 Phone: 033 22269582, E-mail: contact@bamp.com, Website: www.bamp.com  
**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023** (Rs. in Lacs except otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.03.23	Quarter ended 31.03.22	Year ended 31.03.23	Year ended 31.03.22
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2671.80	3112.88	13151.90	12798.02
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	176.77	304.55	1360.33	1399.01
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.77	304.55	1360.33	1399.01
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.15	191.43	843.22	912.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.00	192.80	839.07	913.69
6	Equity Share Capital	498.03	498.03	498.03	498.03
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	5830.48	5065.81
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	Rs. 0.85	Rs. 3.86	Rs. 17.00	Rs. 18.39
	Diluted :	Rs. 0.85	Rs. 3.86	Rs. 17.00	Rs. 18.39

**Note:**  
 (1) The above financial results has been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 24th May, 2023.  
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Annual Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Annual Financial Results are available at the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.bamp.com).  
 (3) The Board of Directors has recommended a Dividend of Rs. 1.50 per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up for the financial year 2022-23.

For and On Behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**Somnath Chatterjee**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00172364

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 24th May, 2023

**Gillette India Limited**  
 CIN: L28931MH1984PLC267130  
 Regd Office: - P&G Plaza, Cardinal Gracias Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400099  
 Tel: (91-22) 2826 6000; Fax: (91-22) 2826 7337;  
 Email ID: investorgil.im@pg.com; in.pg.com

NOTICE is hereby given that following share certificates issued by the Company are stated to be lost / misplaced and the registered holders thereof have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	No. of Shares
0010719	DEEPAK RATANSHI GOSAR (Deceased) DEVCHAND GOVANDJI GOSAR (JOINT HOLDER) (Deceased)	39825	From 10613152 To 10613161	10
0010719	DEEPAK RATANSHI GOSAR (Deceased) DEVCHAND GOVANDJI GOSAR (JOINT HOLDER) (Deceased)	10719	1071171 1071270	100
0010719	DEEPAK RATANSHI GOSAR (Deceased) DEVCHAND GOVANDJI GOSAR (JOINT HOLDER) (Deceased)	63515	11778337 11778346	10

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) with the Company in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claims at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed with issuance of duplicate share certificates.

For Gillette India Limited  
 Flavia Machado  
 Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: May 23, 2023

**J. B. CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : Neelam Centre, 'B' Wing, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Hind Cycle Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 030.  
 Corporate Office: Cnergy IT Park, Unit A2, 3rd Floor, Unit A, 8th Floor  
 Appa Saheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025.  
 Phone: 022-2439 5200 / 2439 5500 Fax : 022-2431 5331 / 2431 5334  
 CIN : L24390MH1976PLC019380 Website: www.jbpharma.com E-mail : investorelations@jbpharma.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023** (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
		Unaudited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note 5)	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	76,232	79,271	62,459	314,928	242,424
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	12,246	14,120	10,328	55,523	50,490
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	8,763	10,610	8,497	41,000	38,604
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	8,302	10,831	9,968	39,642	39,005
5	Equity Share Capital	1,548	1,547	1,546	1,548	1,546
6	Reserves				246,487	211,866
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of ₹ 2/- each)					
	Basic (₹)	*11.33	*13.72	*10.98	53.00	49.86
	Diluted (₹)	*11.19	*13.57	*10.96	52.34	49.82

\* Not annualised

**Notes**  
 1. The key performance figures of standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are as under: (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
		Unaudited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note 5)	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	69,914	72,894	58,358	288,416	218,988
2	Net Profit before tax	12,192	13,591	10,008	52,704	47,129
3	Net Profit after tax	8,867	10,121	8,272	38,889	36,100

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 24, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out an audit of financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023 and a limited review of the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended March 31, 2023.  
 3. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on May 24, 2023, has recommended a final dividend of ₹ 9.25 (462.5 %) per equity share (face value of ₹ 2 each) for the financial year 2022-23.  
 4. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on May 24, 2023, has approved sub-division of each equity share of face value of ₹ 2 fully paid up into 2 equity shares of face value of ₹ 1 each fully paid up, subject to approval of the shareholders at the ensuing Annual General meeting of the Company.  
 5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.  
 6. The Financial Results of the company/group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time.  
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.jbpharma.com.

For J. B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  
 Nikhil Chopra  
 CEO & Whole-Time Director

Date : May 24, 2023  
 Place : Mumbai

**PRUDENT CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED.**  
 CIN: L91120GJ2003PLC042458  
 Registered Office: Prudent House, 3 Devang Park Society, Panjarapole Cross Road, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat, India. Phone: +91-79-40209600. E-mail: cs@prudentcorporate.com | www.prudentcorporate.com

**YoY Revenue\* 35.6% ↑**  
**YoY Operating Profit\* 50.5% ↑**  
**YoY PAT\* 45.2% ↑**  
**YoY AUM Growth^ 32.7% ↑**  
**YoY SIP Gross Flows (Apr-Mar 23) 43.0% ↑**  
**Run rate of Monthly SIP Book 522 Cr**

(\*Growth Numbers is for FY23.) • (^Growth in Yearly Average AUM as of FY23)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023** (Rs. In Crores except for EPS)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31/03/2023	Quarter ended 31/03/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023	Year ended 31/03/2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	177.0	129.5	611.3	450.8
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.3	29.4	156.8	107.1
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.3	29.4	156.8	107.1
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.2	22.7	116.7	80.3
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	41.2	22.8	116.5	80.3
Equity Share Capital	-	-	20.7	20.7
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	329.3	216.9
Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 5/- each)			(As on 31 <sup>st</sup> Mar, 2023)	(As on 31 <sup>st</sup> Mar, 2022)
Basic :	9.96	5.49	28.18	19.42
Diluted :	9.96	5.49	28.18	19.42

\* EPS is not annualized for quarter ended periods

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly consolidated financial results and quarterly standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2023 along with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.prudentcorporate.com.

**EXTRACT OF KEY NUMBERS OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS** (Rs. In Crores except for EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended 31/03/2023	Quarter ended 31/03/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023	Year ended 31/03/2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	137.2	111.2	518.2	390.8
Profit Before Tax	26.5	20.3	99.6	78.2
Profit After Tax	19.8	15.8	74.2	58.7

**An Independent Retail Wealth Management Services Group**

₹ 56,189 Cr Mutual Fund AUM | 15.32 Lacs Unique Retail Investors | 26,949 Mutual Fund Distributors | 19.66 Lacs Live SIPs | 41.95 Lacs Live Folios | 120 Pan India Branches All data are as of Mar, 2023

For and behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**Sanjay Shah** - Managing Director  
 DIN: 00239810

Place: Ahmedabad  
 Date: 24 May, 2023

**STEELCAST LIMITED**  
 CIN: L27310GJ1972PLC002033  
 Regd. Office: Ruvapari Road, Bhavnagar - 364 005

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023**

Q4 FY23 (Y-o-Y)		FY23 (Y-o-Y)	
Revenue 120.3 Crs	↑ 29.3%	Revenue 476.8 Crs	↑ 57.9%
EBIDTA 31.0 Crs	↑ 76.4%	EBIDTA 114.0 Crs	↑ 79.0%
PAT 19.5 Crs	↑ 102.9%	PAT 70.5 Crs	↑ 112.0%

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to Date	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	12,031.99	11,972.56	9,303.74	47,683.39	30,204.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,624.66	2,577.25	1,302.04	9,452.09	4,472.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,624.66	2,577.25	1,302.04	9,452.09	4,472.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,954.47	1,928.13	963.12	7,052.46	3,327.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,946.84	1,921.70	989.88	7,049.18	3,324.53
6	Equity Share Capital	1,012.00	1,012.00	1,012.00	1,012.00	1,012.00
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				20,508.56	14,643.41
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 5/- each (Not Annualized)					
	a) Basic (Rs.)	9.66	9.53	4.76	34.84	16.44
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	9.66	9.53	4.76	34.84	16.44

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023. The detailed results are available on the website of the NSE & BSE and also on the Company's website www.steelcast.net  
 2. The Board of Directors of the Company has recommended a Final Dividend at the rate of Rs. 2.70 per share (i.e. 54% of face value per share of Rs. 5.00) of the Company for the Financial Year 2022-23 making the total dividend for Financial Year 2022-23 to Rs. 6.75 per share (i.e. 135% of face value per share of Rs. 5.00)  
 3. In celebration of occasion of completion 63 years from the date of founding of the Company (originally as a partnership firm) and keeping in view the record performance during the year 2022-23, the Board decided to declare a one time Special Interim Dividend of Rs. 3.15 per share (i.e. 63% of face value per share of Rs. 5.00).

For and On Behalf of Board of Directors of STEELCAST LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
**(Chetan M. Tamboli)**  
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN:00028421

Date : 23.05.2023  
 Place : Bhavnagar

दृष्टिक्षेप

पीएनजी ज्वेलर्स तर्फे वार्षिक नेकेलेस महोत्सवाचे आयोजन

पुणे: देशातील आघाडीच्या ज्वेलरी ब्रँडपैकी एक 'पीएनजी ज्वेलर्स' तर्फे बहुप्रतिष्ठित वार्षिक नेकेलेस महोत्सवाचे आयोजन करण्यात आले आहे. त्यांतर्गत ग्राहकांना ३१ मेपर्यंत खरेदी केलेल्या प्रत्येक ग्रॅम सोन्यावर २०० रुपयांची सूट मिळणार आहे.

महागाईविरुद्धची लढाई सुरुच रिझर्व्ह बँकेचे गव्हर्नर शक्तिकांत दास यांचे प्रतिपादन

नवी दिल्ली, ता. २४ : सध्या महागाईचा दर कमी झाला असून, आगामी काळात तो ४.७ टक्क्यांपेक्षा कमी होण्याची अपेक्षा असली तरी त्यावर संतुष्ट न होता, महागाईविरुद्धची लढाई सुरुच राहिली, असे रिझर्व्ह बँकेचे गव्हर्नर शक्तिकांत दास यांनी आज येथे स्पष्ट केले.



भारताकडे मुबलक परकीय चलन : गोयल

नवी दिल्ली, ता. २४ : भारताकडे परकीय चलन मोठ्या प्रमाणात उपलब्ध आहे. पुढील पाच-सहा वर्षे अतिशय कठीण परिस्थिती आली तरी देशाचा गरजा भागवण्यासाठी परकीय गंगाजळ मुबलक प्रमाणात आहे, असे वाणिज्य आणि उद्योग मंत्री प्रियंका गोयल म्हणाले.

युद्धाचा परिणाम

महागाईची दरवाढ आधी सौम्य होती, परंतु अचानक उद्वेलण्या रशिया-युक्रेन युद्धामुळे परिस्थिती बदलली. जागतिक पुरवठा साखळीत व्यत्यय आला आणि वस्तूंच्या किमती वाढल्या. त्यामुळे महागाई वाढतच गेली. असे दास म्हणाले.

कोटक महिंद्राचा निफ्टी बाजारत

मुंबई, ता. २४ : कोटक महिंद्रा असेट मॅनेजमेंट कंपनीतर्फे कोटक निफ्टी टू हंड्रेड मोमेंटम थर्टी इंडेक्स फंड बाजारात आणण्याची घोषणा करण्यात आली. हा एन.एफ.ओ. गुंतवणुकीसाठी २५ मे ते ८ जून काळावधीत खुला राहिल. गेली दहा वर्षे निफ्टी २०० मोमेंटम थर्टी दरम्यान वास टाकून वाढत आले आहे, अशी माहिती कोटक महिंद्रा असेटचे एमडी नीलेश शहा यांनी दिली.

गेल'ला दीड लाख कोटी महसूल

मुंबई, ता. २४ : देशासाठी नैसर्गिक वायूचे संपादन आणि पुरवठा करणाऱ्या गॅस अॅव्हॉरिटी ऑफ इंडियाचे (गेल) आतापर्यंतच्या इतिहासातील सर्वात जास्त म्हणजे एक लाख ४४ हजार कोटी रुपये वार्षिक महसूल मिळवला आहे. तो मागील आर्थिक वर्षापासून ५७ टक्के जास्त आहे. नुकत्याच संपलेला आर्थिक वर्षातील त्यांचा नफा ५,३०२ कोटी रुपये एवढा झाला आहे. त्यांना मागील आर्थिक वर्षात ११

शेअर बाजारात पडझड

मुंबई, ता. २४ : अमेरिकी व्याजदरावाढीचा भीतीने आज भारतीय शेअरबाजारत पडझड झाली व तीन दिवसांची तेजी संपुष्टात आली. आज सेन्सेक्स २०८.०९ अंश; तर निफ्टी ६२.६० अंशांनी घसरला. अमेरिकेत व्याजदरावाढीची भीती पुन्हा उफाळून आल्याने तेथे मॉन्गोव्हॉरी राठी पडझड झाली. त्यामुळे सेन्सेक्स व निफ्टी सकाळी तोटा दाखवितच उघडले; मात्र तो संधी साधून तेजीवाल्यांनी मोठी खरेदी केल्यामुळे सेन्सेक्स ६२ हजारवर गेला. दुपारी युरोपीय शेअरबाजारही तोटा दाखवित उघडल्याने भारतीय शेअरबाजारही पुन्हा घसरले. दिवसअखेर सेन्सेक्स ६१,७७३.७८ अंशांवर; तर निफ्टी १८,२८५.४० अंशांवर स्थिरावला. निफ्टीच्या प्रमुख ५० पैकी ३०; तर सेन्सेक्सच्या मुख्य ३० पैकी १६ शेअर तेजीत होते. सेन्सेक्समधील सफामार्ग देणं टक्के तर आयटीसी, इंडस इंडस बँक, टायटन, टेक महिंद्रा, मासोती या शेअरचे भाव एक टक्का वाढले; तर टाटा मोटर्स, आयसीआयसीआय बँक, एचडीएफसी बँक, एचडीएफसी बँक फिनसर्व्ह या शेअरचे भाव एक ते दीड टक्का घसरले.

टीसीआय'ला वार्षिक ३०४ कोटीचा नफा

मुंबई : देशातील आघाडीची एकान्मिक पुरवठा साखळी व लॉजिस्टिक्स सोल्युशन्स प्रदाता कंपनी टीसीआय लिमिटेडने आर्थिक वर्ष २०२३ मध्ये ३०४ कोटी रुपयांचा निव्वळ नफा मिळवला आहे. आर्थिक वर्ष २०२२ मधील २६७ कोटी रुपयांच्या तुलनेत त्यात १३.४९ टक्के वाढ झाली आहे. कंपनीचा महसूलही वार्षिक १८.९६ टक्क्यांच्या वाढीसह ३४९२ कोटी रुपये झाला आहे. कंपनीचा एकत्रित महसूल वार्षिक १६.३६ टक्क्यांच्या वाढीसह ३८९२ कोटी रुपये झाला असून, एकत्रित करोतर नफा आर्थिक वर्ष २०२२ मधील २९३ कोटी रुपयांच्या तुलनेत १.४८ टक्क्यांनी वाढून ३२१ कोटी रुपयांपर्यंत पोहोचला आहे. मोबिलिटी क्षेत्रातील वाढ, सरकारी व खासगी गुंतवणूक आणि स्थिर करारांचा कल यामुळे कंपनीच्या सर्व व्यवसायांना मदत झाली. त्यामुळे चौथ्या तिमाहीत व आर्थिक वर्ष २३ मध्ये उत्तम कामगिरी झाल्याचे समाधान व्यक्त करत कंपनीचे संचालक विनीत अग्रवाल यांनी सांगितले.

कल्याण डॉंबिवली महानगरपालिका, कल्याण

कल्याण डॉंबिवली महानगरपालिका क्षेत्रातील कदात्यांसाठी महानगरपालिकेने "अभय योजना-२०२३" राबविण्याचा निर्णय घेतला आहे. मालमत्ता करावरील व्याजमाफीची योजना खालीलप्रमाणे आहे.

नगर परिषद, कार्यालय कळंबज जि. उस्मानाबाद

छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज व्यापारी संकुल वार्षिक परीक्षा रोड कळंबज वि. 413 507 फोन नंबर 0273-62128 / 262004 ईमेल Kallampalika@gmail.com / वेब साईट www.kalambaj.org

डिजिटल 'स्क्रिपबॉक्स' कंपनीचा मुंबईत विस्तार

मुंबई, ता. २४ : डिजिटल इंडिस्ट्रियल्स) संपत्ती संपत्तीचे पूर्णता करेले. असे डिजिटल इंडिस्ट्रियल्स) कंपनीच्या वतीने यावेळी सांगण्यात आले. आम्हाला स्वप्ननगरी मुंबईत नवीन कार्यालय सुरु करण्याचा आनंद होत आहे. हे आमच्या विस्ताराची घोषणा केलेली विस्ताराची घोषणा केली आहे. यासाठी त्यांनी वाढी येथे नवीन कार्यालय सुरु केले आहे. मुंबईतील मोठ्या व विकसित होत असलेल्या नागरिकांच्या मोठ्या व वाढत्या एनएनआय (हाय नेट-वर्थ इंडिव्हिज्युअल्स) आणि यूएचएनआयच्या संचालक भारत पाठक यांनी याप्रसंगी सांगितले.

Advertisement for Mahatenders (महोत्सव शासन) regarding tenders for construction work.

जाहीर आवाहन

Advertisement for Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation regarding the 'Abhay Yojana-2023' interest waiver scheme.

ठाणे महानगरपालिका, ठाणे

Advertisement for Thane Municipal Corporation regarding the 'Abhay Yojana-2023' interest waiver scheme.

Advertisement for MahaVitaran regarding a short e-tender notice for supply, transport, construction, etc.

Advertisement for Mahatenders regarding tenders for construction work in various locations.

Table with financial data for AIAA, including columns for Particulars, 31-03-2023, 31-12-2022, 31-03-2022, 31-03-2023, and 31-03-2022.

Advertisement for J. B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Limited, including address and contact information.

Table with financial data for J. B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Limited, including columns for Particulars, 31-03-2023, 31-12-2022, 31-03-2022, 31-03-2023, and 31-03-2022.

Table with financial data for AIAA, including columns for Particulars, 31-03-2023, 31-12-2022, 31-03-2022, 31-03-2023, and 31-03-2022.

Notes section for J. B. Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Limited, detailing financial results and auditor's report.

